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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 

BICYCLE RALLY 

 

Date               : 06.06.2022 

Venue    : Fatima College, Madurai 

Aim of the Programme   : To spread awareness among the college students 

about the benefits of riding a bicycle. 

Beneficiaries                          :  I & II year NSS Students 

 

Number of Beneficiaries        :109 

 

Highlights of the Programme: 

 As a part of World Bicycle Day, a cycle rally was organised at Fatima College, 

Madurai by NSS Coordinator Dr.Mrs.Ragam & NSS Program officers. Students of I 

& II year NSS Sudents were participated which conveys the message of using 

bicycle every day to reduce pollution and to lead a healthy lifestyle.  

 

Outcome of the Programme: NSS volunteers were exposed that riding a bicycle is 

healthy, fun and low impact form of exercise for all ages. 
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S.No. NAMES 
REGISTER 
NUMBERS 

1.  SATHYAGAYATHRI S 2021A57 

2.  AISWARYA D 2021H01 

3.  BALAMEENA S 2021H05 

4.  DHIVYA DHARSHINI M 2021H07 

5.  DURGA DEVI G 2021H08 

6.  HARINI BALASRI K V 2021H09 

7.  HARINI M 2021H10 

8.  HARITHA B 2021H11 

9.  HEMAAPRIYAA K 2021H12 

10.  VARSHA M 2021H45 

11.  AMIRTHA  N 2021H46 

12.  MAREESWARI  A 2021H47 

13.  SATHIYA PRIYA  R 2021H48 

14.  JOTHIKA .M 2021H50 

15.  SANGEETHA .M. 2021H54 

16.  DIVYA M 2021H56 

17.  RENUGA DEVI  R 2021H57 

18.  ANANDA PRIYA M '2021E04 

19.  BHUVANA SANGARI S '2021E08 

20.  BOOMIKA .C 2021E09 

21.  HARINI V '2021E13 

22.  HARSHINI S '2021E14 

23.  JAISAKTHI G '2021E15 

24.  KAVIYA C '2021E18 

25.  LALITHA B '2021E21 

26.  LAVANYA S '2021E22 

27.  MAHALAKSHMI M '2021E23 

28.  MONISHA R '2021E25 
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29.  NAZRIN S '2021E26 

30.  NIVETHITHA T '2021E28 

31.  PAVITHIRA M '2021E29 

32.  PRADEEPA T '2021E30 

33.  PRIYA DHARSHINI.M 2021E31 

34.  ROHINI. B 2021E34 

35.  SAMA PRIYA .M 2021E36 

36.  AISWARYA D 2021H01 

37.  BALAMEENA S 2021H05 

38.  DHIVYA DHARSHINI M 2021H07 

39.  DURGA DEVI G 2021H08 

40.  HARINI BALASRI K V 2021H09 

41.  HARINI M 2021H10 

42.  HARITHA B 2021H11 

43.  HEMAAPRIYAA K 2021H12 

44.  IRULAYEE J 2021H13 

45.  ISWARYA A 2021H15 

46.  JEEVA M 2021H17 

47.  KAYATHRI R 2021H19 

48.  SUBHASHINI S 2021H35 

49.  VENI S 2021H38 

50.  ADHITHYA  K 2021H42 

51.  GAYATHRI  P 2021H43 

52.  VARSHA M 2021H45 

53.  AMIRTHA  N 2021H46 

54.  MAREESWARI  A 2021H47 

55.  SATHIYA PRIYA  R 2021H48 

56.  JOTHIKA .M 2021H50 

57.  SANGEETHA .M. 2021H54 

58.  DIVYA M 2021H56 

59.  RENUGA DEVI  R 2021H57 
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60.  ANANDA PRIYA M '2021E04 

61.  BHUVANA SANGARI S '2021E08 

62.  BOOMIKA .C 2021E09 

63.  HARINI V '2021E13 

64.  HARSHINI S '2021E14 

65.  JAISAKTHI G '2021E15 

66.  KAVIYA C '2021E18 

67.  LALITHA B '2021E21 

68.  LAVANYA S '2021E22 

69.  MAHALAKSHMI M '2021E23 

70.  MONISHA R '2021E25 

71.  NAZRIN S '2021E26 

72.  NIVETHITHA T '2021E28 

73.  VINOTHA R '2021E52 

74.  VIVEKA P '2021E53 

75.  YOGA DHARSHINI R '2021E54 

76.  YUVASHREE V '2021E55 

77.  NILOPERNISHA I '2021E56 

78.  APARNA J '2021E58 

79.  GAYATHRI S '2021E59 

80.  JERIN SHREEJA E '2021E60 

81.  SANTHANA LAKSHMI K '2021E63 

82.  AISWARYA V '2021E64 

83.  BANUPRIYA L '2021E65 

84.  DEEPIKA P '2021E66 

85.  MANASHA BRISKEY.M 2021E68 

86.  SOWMYA. B 2021E69 

87.  MEENA.P 2021E70 

88.  AGNES MARY A 2021C01 

89.  AMUDHA A 2021C02 

90.  BHAVADHARANI M 2021C04 
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91.  CAROLINE FABINAA N 2021C05 

92.  CRISPIN VIRGILA A 2021C07 

93.  DHARANI S 2021C08 

94.  DHARSHINI M 2021C09 

95.  DIVYA PRIYA R 2021C11 

96.  DURGALAKSHMI C 2021C13 

97.  HARINI M 2021C15 

98.  HARISHMA T 2021C16 

99.  HENCY LISHA M 2021C17 

100.  INFANT HEVEENA C 2021C18 

101.  JAFRINA BARVIN Z 2021C19 

102.  JANIKA M 2021C20 

103.  MAHESWARI S 2021C22 

104.  NIVETHA P 2021C24 

105.  PAVITHRA R 2021C25 

106.  PAVITHRA V 2021C26 

107.  PRIYANKA P 2021C27 

108.  RAJASRIARASI G 2021C28 

109.  RONICA ALICE J 2021C31 

 

 

SIGNATURE  

        (NSS COORDINATOR) 


